



ALIPURDUAR UNIVERSITY

P.O. Alipurduar Court :: Dist. Alipurduar :: (W. B.) :: Pin - 736122

	_
Ref No	Date:

Tender Notice

e-Tenders are invited from reputed Vendors for supply and installation of Lab. equipments in the Department of Physics, Alipurduar University. For details please visit https://wbtenders.gov.in

Memo No. NIT07/APDU/R/2024-25 Dt. 20.01.2025

Sd/-

Registrar (Additional Charge) Alipurduar University

Tender Notice

e-Tenders are invited from reputed Vendors for supply and installation of Lab. equipments in the Department of Geography, Alipurduar University. For details please visit https://wbtenders.gov.in

Memo No. NIT08/APDU/R/2024-25 Dt. 04.02.2025

Sd/-

Registrar (Additional Charge) Alipurduar University